
Alt. Località
KM. Medie Orarie

parziali percorsi da perc. 18 20 24 28 32 36

PROVINCIA DI TREVISO

102 Casella d’Asolo   PARTENZA 0,00 0,000 106,000 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00

109 Pagnano 3,50 3,500 102,500 8.11 8.10 8.08 8.07 8.06 8.05

145 Fonte Alto 2,80 6,300 99,700 8.21 8.18 8.15 8.13 8.11 8.10

PROVINCIA DI VICENZA

127 Mussolente 6,60 12,900 93,100 8.43 8.38 8.32 8.27 8.24 8.21

176 Romano d’Ezzelino 5,20 18,100 87,900 9.00 8.54 8.45 8.38 8.33 8.30

PROVINCIA DI TREVISO

187 Semonzo 2,30 20,400 85,600 9.08 9.01 8.51 8.43 8.38 8.34

255 Borso del Grappa 2,80 23,200 82,800 9.17 9.09 8.58 8.49 8.43 8.38

414 GPM Cassanego 2,90 26,100 79,900 9.27 9.18 9.05 8.55 8.48 8.43

324 Crespano del Grappa 3,40 29,500 76,500 9.38 9.28 9.13 9.03 8.55 8.49

270 Possagno 4,00 33,500 72,500 9.51 9.40 9.23 9.11 9.02 8.55

252 Bocca di Serra 4,40 37,900 68,100 10.06 9.53 9.34 9.21 9.11 9.03

172 6,50 44,400 61,600 10.28 10.13 9.51 9.35 9.23 9.14

PROVINCIA DI BELLUNO

180 Fener – Ponte sul Piave 6,90 51,300 54,700 10.51 10.33 10.08 9.49 9.36 9.25

PROVINCIA DI TREVISO

177 Bigolino 7,10 58,400 47,600 11.14 10.55 10.26 10.05 9.49 9.37

176 Soprapiana-Follo 3,70 62,100 43,900 11.27 11.06 10.35 10.13 9.56 9.43

310 Guia 2,70 64,800 44,900 11.36 11.14 10.42 10.18 10.01 9.48

413 GPM Combai Bv. Madean 3,60 68,400 41,300 11.48 11.25 10.51 10.26 10.08 9.54

384 Combai 4,90 69,700 40,000 11.52 11.29 10.54 10.29 10.10 9.56

163 Col San Mar-no 5,30 75,000 34,700 12.10 11.45 11.07 10.40 10.20 10.05

147 3,80 78,800 30,900 12.22 11.56 11.17 10.48 10.27 10.11

152 Ponte di Vidor 3,80 82,600 27,100 12.35 12.07 11.26 10.57 10.34 10.17

164     Levada – Passaggio a livello 1,80 84,400 25,300 12.41 12.13 11.31 11.00 10.38 10.20

172 Onigo – Bivio Via Bosco del Fagarè 2,00 86,400 23,300 12.48 12.19 11.36 11.05 10.42 10.24

160 Loc. La Valle – Bivio Via V. Emanuele 5,80 92,200 17,500 13.07 12.36 11.50 11.17 10.52 10.33

374 GPM Forcella Mostaccin 3,70 95,900 13,800 13.19 12.47 11.59 11.25 10.59 10.39

147 Maser 3,00 98,900 10,800 13.29 12.56 12.07 11.31 11.05 10.44

128 Coste 1,30 100,200 9,500 13.34 13.00 12.10 11.34 11.07 10.47

108 Casella d’Asolo   3,60 103,800 5,900 13.46 13.11 12.19 11.42 11.14 10.53

214 Asolo   ARRIVO 7,10 106,000 3,700 13.53 13.18 12.25 11.47 11.18 10.56
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